8,
Rules of Golf Development I{L: K

MALAYSIA

MGA/R&A LEVEL 2 RULES SEMINAR

Palm Resort GCC - 25" & 26 October 2019 (Friday & Saturday)

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Day One

8.00

8.45

8.50

9.00

9.30

10.00
10.30
10.45
[1.15
I'1.45
12.30
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
18.30

Breakfast & Registration
Introduction

Welcome address by VP
Fundamentals

Play the Ball as it Lies — R8

Ball Moved

Bunker — R 12

Tea/Coffee Break

Putting Green —R13

Lifting & Returning Ball to Play —R 14
Lunch

Relief without Penalty — R15&16
Penalty Areas — R17

Ball Lost or Unplayable — R18 &19
Tea/Coffee Break

Practical Demonstration (2 zones @ 50 minutes each)
Close of Day One

Day Two

8.00
8.30
8.45
10.45
[1.15
12.15
| .00
14.15
15.00

Breakfast

Advice on Exam

Exam

Tea/Coffee Break
Running a Competition
Art of refereeing
Lunch

Role Play

Close of school



