



MGA/R&A LEVEL 2 RULES SEMINAR Palm Resort GCC - 25th & 26th October 2019 (Friday & Saturday)

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Day One

8.00	Breakfast & Registration
8. 4 5	Introduction
8.50	Welcome address by VP
9.00	Fundamentals
9.30	Play the Ball as it Lies – R8
10.00	Ball Moved
10.30	Bunker – R 12
10.45	Tea/Coffee Break
11.15	Putting Green –R13
11.45	Lifting & Returning Ball to Play –R14
12.30	Lunch
14.30	Relief without Penalty – R15&16
15.00	Penalty Areas – R17
15.30	Ball Lost or Unplayable – R18 &19
16.00	Tea/Coffee Break
16.30	Practical Demonstration (2 zones @ 50 minutes each)
18.30	Close of Day One

Day Two

8.00	Breakfast
8.30	Advice on Exam
8. 4 5	Exam
10. 4 5	Tea/Coffee Break
11.15	Running a Competition
12.15	Art of refereeing
00. I	Lunch
1 4 .15	Role Play
15.00	Close of school